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500.00

400.00

2500.00

250.00

250.00

NY

NY

130 E 67th St

520 East 89th Street

250.00

10 East 82nd Street

Maloney for Congress

10028
Transaction ID : C3544540

10065-6136

NYNew York

New York

New York

Self Employed

C.S. Kansas City Corp.

Transaction ID : C3585150
10128-7878

Transaction ID : C3544769

Proskauer Rose LLD

30

28

28

1000.00

2012

41

2012

2012

Image# 11971775677

06

06

06

157

Apt. 1

Robert J Levinsohn

2011

2011

Annemarie Marie Levitt

2011

Mary Lee Leggett

Literary Translator

Attorney

Real Estate




